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13511 Copier Staples - Sharp copiers, 3 bxs/ctn Sharp SF-Sc11 BOX 3 - $36.76 - $37.68

13512 Copier Staples - Sharp AR-M237 copier, 3/bx Sharp AR-SC1 BOX 4 - $35.53 - $34.65

13513 Copier Staples - Sharp AR-M277 copier, 3/bx Sharp AR-SC1 BOX 1 - $35.53 - $34.65

13514 Copier Staples - Sharp AR-M350 copier AG559, 3/bx Sharp AR-SC1 BOX 2 - $35.53 - $34.65

13515 Copier Staples - Sharp AR-M620 copier, 3/bx Sharp SC11 BOX 0 - $36.76 - $37.68

13520 Copier Staples - Canon Copier E-1 staple cartridge for use in Canon NP 
6050 copier & Toshiba 3560; 5,000/cs Canon  E-1 0251A001AA CASE 0 - $42.96 - $33.99

13523 Copier Staples - Ricoh Aficio 270 copier, also for Toshiba Studio E 35, 
Savin Type G 320R-AM, cartridges/3cs Savin Type G 9670 CASE 0 - - - $36.05

13527 Copier Staples - Toshiba 2570 copier, 3/bx Toshiba Staple 600 BOX 0 - - - $36.05

13551 Copier Staples - staple cartridge for use in Panasonic DP2500, 3/ctn Panasonic DQSS200 CARTON 0 - - - $82.40

13552 Copier Staples - staple cartridge for use in Panasonic DP4510 & DP6010 & 
DP4520 &D6020H, Toshiba Estudio 603 T700 staple cartridge, bx Panasonic FQSS66 BOX 0 - - - $80.34

13553 Copier Staples - staple cartridge for use in Panasonic DP3510 Panasonic FQSS32 CARTON 0 - - - $18.12

14204 Toner - Copier for Sharp AR270 NT1 also AR310NT Sharp* AR310NT EACH 9 - $79.71 - $80.05

14205 Toner - Copier for Sharp AR450U Sharp* AR450NT EACH 3 - $51.06 - $49.96

14206 Toner - Copier for Sharp ARM620U Sharp* AR-621NT EACH 6 - $88.50 - $83.64

14207 Toner - Copier for Sharp ARM255N Sharp* AR455NT EACH 14 - $63.92 - $87.55

14301 Toner - Gestetner 3222/3227 P7027 Gestetner * 3222/3227/P7027 EACH 2 - $29.02 - $30.14

14303 TONER - XEROX MFP 8560 COLOR, CYAN, 6/PK, PK XEROX* 108R00723 PACKAGE 2 - $105.30 $98.75 $88.00

14304 TONER - XEROX MFC 8560 COLOR, MAGENTA, 6/PK., PK XEROX* 108R00724 PACKAGE 2 - $105.30 $98.75 $88.00

14305 TONER - XEROX MFC 8560 COLOR, YELLOW, 6/PK., PK XEROX* 108R00725 PACKAGE 2 - $105.30 $98.75 $88.00

14306 TONER - XEROX MFC 8560 COLOR, BLACK, 6/PK., PK XEROX* 108R00726 PACKAGE 1 - $70.02 $66.55 $60.00

14307 TONER - XEROX MFC 8560 COLOR, BLACK, 6/PK., PK XEROX* 108R00727 PACKAGE 2 - $105.30 $98.75 $88.00

14509 Toner-Toshiba T3500 Studio E35 and Studio E34, 4 cartridges/bx, ea Toshiba T3500 EACH 0 $105.00 $65.60 - $14.32

14601 Toner - Copier for Toshiba E-studio 555/655 copier, ea  *Toshiba T8550 EACH 1 $77.00 - - $77.25

14602 Toner - Toshiba DP 5540 copier Toshiba* T5540/6550 T6550 EACH 0 $291.00 - - $34.14

14603 Toner - Copier for Toshiba E-studio 603 copier, Assessor id# 17620, PZ id# 
17475, PW id# 17617, ea TOSHIBA* T7200 EACH 5 $77.00 - - $87.66

14604 Toner - Toshiba 2060 copier Toshiba* T-2060 EACH 0 $28.00 - - $10.64

14608 Toner - Toshiba DP 2570 Toshiba* T2460 EACH 4 $37.00 - - $16.48

14702 Toner - Panasonic DP2500 copier Panasonic* DQRK18B EACH 4 - - - $504.70

14703 Toner - Panasonic DP18 WORKIO /DP1810P Panasonic* DQTU10C EACH 2 - - $49.51 $44.79

14704 Toner - Panasonic DP6010 COPIER Panasonic* DQ-TU35D EACH 0 - - $59.70 $59.74

14705 Toner - Panasonic DP4510, DP3510; black, ea Panasonic* DQTU24D EACH 4 - - $58.43 $56.65
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14706 Toner - Panasonic DP4520, ea Panasonic* DQ-TU33G EACH 3 - - $63.43 $53.56

14707 Toner - Panasonic DP2310, copier toner PANASONIC DQTU15E EACH 1 - - - $44.00

15103 Laser toner - HP LaserJet 4V,4MV black HP * HEWC3900A EACH 1 - - - $163.20

15104 Laser toner - HP LaserJet, 1012, 1020, 1022, 3020, & 3030 series, 2000 
yield, black, ea HP* Q2612A EACH 8 - $67.32 $62.73 $60.25

15107 Laser Toner - HP LaserJet 4200 series, ea HP* HEWQ1338A EACH 8 - $143.36 - $132.23

15108 Laser toner - hp 8100dn printer, black HP * HEWC4182X EACH 2 - $177.94 - $162.45

15109 Laser toner - Hewlett Packard 4000, 4000N, 4000sE HP * HEWC4127X EACH 6 - $119.42 - $110.21

15112 Laser toner - hp 8500 printer, magenta HP * C4151A EACH 0 - $190.48 $174.37 $167.49

15114 Laser toner - HP Color Laser Jet 4500 and 4550N Series, black toner HP * C4191A EACH 6 - $95.09 $84.46 $81.13

15115 Laser toner - HP Color Laser Jet 4500 and 4550N Series, cyan toner HP * C4192A EACH 2 - $134.77 $123.36 $118.50

15116 Laser toner - HP Color Laser Jet 4500 and 4550N Series, magenta toner HP * C4193A EACH 2 - $134.77 $123.36 $118.50

15117 Laser toner - HP Color Laser Jet 4500 and 4550N Series, yellow toner HP * C4194A EACH 3 - $134.77 $123.36 $118.50

15118 Drum - HP Color Laser Jet 4500 and 4550N Series HP * C4195A EACH 3 - $91.32 $81.11 $77.92

15119 Laser toner - HP 2100 Series, black toner HP * HEWC4096A EACH 1 - $97.32 - $86.21

15120 Laser toner - HP 4100 Series, black toner HP * HEWC8061X EACH 18 - $120.72 - $110.21

15121 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 1000 series, black toner HP * HEW ISC7115A EACH 26 - $58.90 - $52.71

15122 Transfer Kit - for use in HP 4550 color printer HP * C4196A EACH 2 - $220.50 $175.89 $192.81

15123 Fuser Kit - for use in HP 4550 color printer HP * C4197A EACH 0 - $247.04 $215.66 $36.52

15124 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 5500 color printer, black HP* C9730A EACH 1 - $209.56 $201.37 $193.32

15125 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 5500 color printer, cyan HP* C9731A EACH 1 - $294.13 $282.22 $271.03

15126 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 5500 color printer, yellow HP* C9732A EACH 2 - $294.13 $282.22 $271.03

15127 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 5500 color printer, magenta HP* C9733A EACH 2 - $294.13 $282.22 $271.03

15135 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 4600 color printer, black HP* C9720A EACH 6 - $147.87 $139.21 $133.73

15136 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 4600 color printer, cyan HP* C9721A EACH 3 - $199.75 $188.08 $180.65

15137 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 4600 color printer, yellow HP* C9722A EACH 3 - $199.75 $188.07 $180.65

15138 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 4600 color printer, magenta HP* C9723A EACH 3 - $199.75 $188.07 $180.65

15139 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 2550N color printer, black HP* Q3960A EACH 9 - $79.30 $73.91 $71.00

15140 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 2550N color printer, cyan HP* Q3961A EACH 6 - $95.70 $89.17 $85.65

15141 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 2550N color printer, yellow HP* Q3962A EACH 7 - $95.70 $89.17 $85.65

15142 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 2550N color printer, magenta HP* Q3963A EACH 5 - $95.70 $89.17 $85.65

15143 Drum unit - HP Laserjet 2550N color printer HP* Q3964A EACH 5 - $167.04 $141.13 $154.76

15145 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 4300 printer, black HP* Q1339A EACH 2 - $191.76 $182.27 $175.08

15146 Drum unit - HP Laserjet 8500 color printer HP* C4153A EACH 0 - $169.51 - $186.16
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15147 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 4250 printer, black HP* Q5942X EACH 16 - $210.37 $202.00 $194.04

15148 Laser Toner - HP Laserjet 2400 series, 12,000 yield, ea HP* Q6511X EACH 2 - $196.11 $186.43 $179.03

15149 Laser toner - HP Q7551A laser toner cartridge for use in P3005 or M3035 
printer, black HP* Q7551A EACH 25 - $123.33 $116.11 $111.54

15152 Laser toner - Lexmark IBM Optra S 1250, 1255, 1620, 1625, 1650, 1855, 
2420, 2450, and 2455; black Lexmark * LEX1382925 EACH 1 - $219.08 $201.88 $193.85

15155 Laser toner - Lexmark IBM 4039 10PLUS, 4049, black Lexmark * LEX1382150 EACH 1 - $354.91 $321.95 $309.25

15157 Laser Toner - Lexmark E234N, black Lexmark* 24015SA EACH 2 - $77.05 $69.35 $66.62

15158 LASER TONER - LEXMARK T650, PRINTER, 7,000 YIELD, EA LEXMARK* LEX T650A11A EACH 0 - $134.61 $124.88 $119.95

15159 Laser toner - Lexmark T520, T522 printer, 20,000 yield ea Lexmark * LEX12A6735 EACH 1 - $376.85 $341.85 $328.37

15160 Laser Toner - HP Laserjet 1100 series, 3200 series, 2500 yield, black, ea HP* C4092A EACH 0 - $60.42 $55.71 $53.52

15170 Laser toner - HP LaserJet 3600 cartridge, 6,000 yield, black, ea HP* Q2670A EACH 6 - $123.38 $118.47 $113.80

15171 Laser toner - Hewlett Packard LaserJet 3600, 4,000 yield, cyan, ea HP* Q2671A EACH 5 - $123.38 $118.08 $113.42

15172 Laser toner - HP LaserJet 3600, yellow, 4,000 yield, ea HP* Q2672a EACH 5 - $123.38 $118.08 $113.42

15173 Laser toner - HP LaserJet 3600, magenta, yield 4,000, ea HP* Q2673A EACH 5 - $123.38 $118.08 $113.42

15179 Laser Toner - HP Laserjet 1160, 1320 series, 6,000 yield, black, ea HP* Q5949X EACH 3 - $122.05 $117.30 $112.67

15180 Laser Toner - HP Color Laserjet 3800N, black , ea Hewlett Packard* Q6470A EACH 13 - $123.38 $118.47 $113.80

15184 Toner cartridge - HP Laserjet 3600 & 3800, Cyan, ea HP* Q6471A EACH 8 - $123.38 $118.08 $113.42

15185 Toner cartridge - HP Laserjet 3600 & 3800, yellow, ea HP* C6472A EACH 8 - $123.38 - $113.42

15186 Toner cartridge - HP Laserjet 3600 & 3800, magenta, ea HP* Q6473A EACH 9 - $123.38 $72.10 $113.42

15187 Toner Cartridge - HP Laserjet P2015DN printer, black , ea HP* Q7553A EACH 0 - $77.33 $62.73 $69.22

15188 Laser Toner - HP Laserjet P1505, black, ea HP* CB436A EACH 23 - $68.66 $133.50 $60.25

15189 Toner cartridge - HP Laserjet FOR USE IN4240 ONLY, black, ea HP* Q5942A EACH 0 - $139.03 $138.64 $128.23

15190 Toner Cartridge - HP Laserjet 4013 AND 4014,est. 10,000 yield, black, ea HP* CC364A EACH 37 - $144.34 - $133.16

15198 Laser toner - Sharp AL-1661CS printer, black, ea SHARP AL-110TD EACH 0 - - - $41.20

15199 Drum unit - Sharp AL-1661CS printer, ea SHARP AL-100DR EACH 0 - - - $123.29

15200 Laser toner-Sharp AL1655CS printer, black, ea SHARP AL1655 EACH 2 - - - $61.75

15201 Drum unit - Sharp AL-1655CS printer, ea SHARP* AL-1655 DR EACH 0 - - - $52.02

15300 Laser toner - Ricoh Aficio SP C811DN printer toner, black, 10,000 yield, ea Ricoh* 820000 EACH 3 $66.00 $64.70 $58.92 $53.91

15301 Laser toner - Ricoh Aficio SP C811Dn printer toner, yellow, 10,000 yield, 
ea Ricoh* 820008 EACH 2 $202.00 $195.56 $168.12 $164.96

15302 Laser toner - Ricoh Aficio SP C811DN printer toner, magenta, 10,000 
yield, ea Ricoh* 820016 EACH 1 $202.00 $195.56 $168.12 $164.96

15303 Laser toner - Ridoh Aficio SP C811DN printer toner, cyan, 10,000 yield, ea Ricoh* 820024 EACH 1 $202.00 $195.56 $168.12 $164.96

15305 Laser toner - HP Laserjet CP1215/1515 color, yield 2200, black, ea HP* CB540A EACH 8 - $69.41 $63.42 $60.91
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15306 Laser toner - HP Laserjet CP1215/1515 color printer,1400 PAGE YIELD, 
cyan, ea HP* CB541A EACH 4 - $63.80 $58.30 $55.99

15307 Laser toner - HP Lserjet CP1215/1515 color printer, 1400 page yield, 
magenta HP* CB543A EACH 3 - $63.80 $58.30 $55.99

15308 Laser printer - HP Laserjet CP1215/1515 printer, 1400 page yield,  yellow, 
ea HP* CB542A EACH 2 - $63.80 $58.30 $55.99

15309 Laser Toner - HP Laserjet P1005, HP35, black, ea HP* CB435A EACH 5 - $59.73 $54.59 $52.42

15310 Laser toner - HP Laserjet Q7553X, black, ea HP* Q7553X EACH 2 - $142.25 $133.01 $127.78

15311 Laser Toner - HP Laserjet P2035,black,  ea HP* CE505A EACH 47 - $78.06 $71.31 $68.49

15312 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 5000 series, for use in Canon FP400 printer, 
black, ea HP* C4129X EACH 1 - $154.69 $147.00 $141.21

15409 Ink cartridge - HP, black HP * C51645A EACH 27 - $32.23 - $27.36

15411 Ink cartridge - HP 23A tri-color cartridge HP * C1823D EACH 6 - $39.78 - $33.55

15412 Ink cartridge - HP-2000C OR 2500C and 2200/2250 printers, black HP * C4844A EACH 26 - $34.16 $30.19 $29.00

15420 Inkjet - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, cyan HP * C4836A EACH 18 - $34.40 $30.19 $29.00

15421 Inkjet - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, magenta HP * C4837A EACH 18 - $34.40 $30.19 $29.00

15422 Inkjet - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, yellow HP * C4838A EACH 15 - $34.40 $30.19 $29.00

15423 Printhead - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, black HP * C4810A EACH 1 - $35.80 $30.96 $29.74

15424 Printhead - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, cyan HP * C4811A EACH 3 - $35.80 $30.96 $29.74

15425 Printhead - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, magenta HP * C4812A EACH 3 - $35.80 $30.96 $29.74

15426 Printhead - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, yellow HP * C4813A EACH 6 - $35.80 $30.96 $29.74

15427 Ink jet - HP 600c, black HP * C51629A EACH 0 - $34.97 - $28.86

15428 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Desk jet 970C, Photosmart P1000, 
P1100; ea HP * C6578DN EACH 7 - $34.97 - $29.63

15430 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Desk jet 610 & HP Fax 1120, 1120xi, 
black cartridge; ea HP* C6614DN EACH 6 - $32.60 - $27.49

15432 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Officejet 6110, 6110xi, MFC psc 1210, 
2110, 2210, black ink jet cartridge, ea HP* C6656AN EACH 38 - $21.82 - $18.52

15433 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Officejet 6110, 6110xi, MFC psc 1210, 
2110, 2210, tricolor ink jet cartridge, ea HP* C6657AN EACH 12 - $34.97 - $29.63

15436 Ink cartridge - HP Offciejet 940XL C4906AN, Option 140, black, ea HP* 902-C4096AN140 EACH 1 - $34.96 - $29.67

15437 Ink cartridge - HP Officejet 940XL C4907AN, Option 140, cyan, ea HP* 902-C4907AN140 EACH 1 - $23.59 - $19.89

15438 Ink cartridge - HP Officejet 940XL C4908An, Option 140, magenta, ea HP* 902-C4908AN140 EACH 1 - $23.59 - $19.89

15439 Ink cartridge - HP Officejet 940XL C4909AN, Option 140, yellow, ea HP* 902-C4909AN140 EACH 1 - $23.59 - $19.89

15468 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Design Jet 500 Plotter; CYAN, ea HP* C4911A EACH 0 - $38.11 $32.97 $31.67

15469 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Design Jet 500 Plotter; MAGNETA, ea HP* C4912A EACH 0 - $38.11 $32.97 $31.67

15470 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Design Jet 500 Plotter; YELLOW, ea HP* C4913A EACH 1 - $38.11 $32.97 $31.67
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15474 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Office Jet 7210; HP94 BLACK, ea HP* C8765WN EACH 2 - $22.19 - $18.52

15475 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Office Jet 7210; HP97 TRI-COLOR, ea HP* C9363WN EACH 127 - $34.12 - $29.63

15476 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Office Jet 7210; HP 100 GRAY 
PHOTO, ea HP* C9368WN EACH 6 - $26.16 - $22.07

15477 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Office Jet 7210; HP 96 BLACK, ea HP* C8767WN EACH 170 - $30.51 - $26.23

15478 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Office Jet 7210; HP 99 BLACK 
PHOTO, ea HP* C9369WN EACH 3 - $26.16 - $22.07

15482 Inkjet - HP Deskjet 4140 printer, HP21, black, ea HP* C9351AN EACH 7 - $13.91 - $11.87

15484 Ink Cartridge - HP Officejet 88XL, black HP* C9396AN EACH 6 - $34.97 - $20.13

15485 Ink cartridge - HP Officejet 88XL cyan HP* C9386AN EACH 2 - $13.98 - $11.87

15486 Ink cartridge - HP Officejet 88XL, magenta HP* C9392AN EACH 2 - $23.36 - $20.13

15487 Ink cartridge - HP Officejet 88XL yellow HP* C9393AN EACH 3 - $23.36 - $20.13

15489 Ink cartridge - HP; HP 22, for use in Deskjet F4140, tri-color, ea HP* C3952AN EACH 5 - $17.68 - $15.24

15495 Printhead - Hewlett Packard, for use in HP Officejet Pro L7680, HP88, 
black/yellow, ea HP* C9381A EACH 0 - $63.43 $56.95 $54.70

15496 Printhead - Hewlett Packard; for use in HP Officejet Pro L7680, HP 88, 
magenta/cyan, ea HP* C9382A EACH 0 - $63.43 $56.95 $54.70

15502 Ink Jet - Black cartridge, Epson Photo R 300 Photo printer, ea Epson * T048120 EACH 3 - $15.51 $18.54 $13.63

15503 Ink Jet - Color cartridge, Epson Photo R 300 Photo printer, cyan, ea Epson * T048220 EACH 2 - $11.62 $14.88 $9.87

15504 Ink Jet - Color cartridge, Epson Photo R 300 Photo printer, light cyan, ea Epson * T048520 EACH 2 - $11.62 $14.88 $9.87

15505 Ink Jet - Color cartridge, Epson Photo R 300 Photo printer, magenta, ea Epson * T048320 EACH 2 - $11.62 $14.88 $9.87

15506 Ink Jet - Color cartridge, Epson Photo R 300 Photo printer,  light magenta, 
ea Epson * T048620 EACH 2 - $11.62 $14.88 $9.87

15507 Ink Jet - Color cartridge, Epson Photo R 300 Photo printer, yellow, ea Epson * T048420 EACH 2 - $11.62 $14.88 $9.87

15531 Ink jet - Lexmark #17 black cartridge, ea Lexmark* 10N0217 EACH 1 - $21.79 $19.12 $19.13

15588 Ink Jet cartridge - HP 6540 series, 5740 series, tri-color, ea HP* C8766WN EACH 1 - $21.70 - $21.47

15589 Ink cartridge - HP, black, ea HP* Q2612A EACH 2 - $67.32 $62.73 $60.25

15602 Ribbon - printer, IBM, ea Lexmark* LEX1040930 EACH 5 - $11.13 - $3.72

15609 RIBBON - OKIDATA MICROLINE 420 PRINTER SERIES, EA OKIDATA OKI42377801 EACH 28 - $11.00 $14.88 $18.39

16103 Cartridge - fax Brother PPF 4750, high yield, REPLACES TN430 laser 
cartridge, black, ea BROTHER* BRTTN460 EACH 8 - $61.66 $58.28 $55.36

16104 Cartridge - fax, Brother PFC1170, 1270, 1570, 1770, 1870, 1970MC, 
thermal ribbon, ea BROTHER* BRTPC201 EACH 38 - $21.62 $20.44 $19.42

16107 Drum Cartridge - fax Brother drum cartridge for 4750, ea BROTHER* BRTDR400 EACH 1 - $116.55 $112.37 $106.75

16108 Cartridge - fax Brother 775, thermal ribbon, ea BROTHER* BRTPC301 EACH 1 - $16.24 $15.38 $14.61

16109 Drum Cartridge - fax Brother drum cartridge for 2800, ea BROTHER* BRTDR250 EACH 1 - $137.00 $131.49 $124.92
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16110 Cartridge - Fax , for a Brother DCP 7020, MFC-7220, 2,500 YIELD, EA BROTHER* BRTTN350 EACH 9 - $43.96 $41.54 $39.46

16111 Fax Cartridge - Brother TN 550, for use in Brother 950C, black, ea BROTHER* BRTTN550 EACH 10 - $50.86 $47.95 $45.55

16115 Cartridge - Fax/copier Brother dcp-8020, ea., black BROTHER* BRTTN530 EACH 0 - $47.73 $45.18 $42.93

16116 Fax cartridge - Brother 540 black cartridge, ea BROTHER* BRT540TN EACH 10 - $116.36 - $45.54

16117 Drum cartridge - fax Brother, ea BROTHER* DR-510 EACH 2 - $116.36 $112.37 $106.75

16118 Drum - Brother DR350, ea BROTHER* DR350 EACH 1 - $81.30 $75.96 $72.16

16119 Drum cartridge for Brother 520 fax machine, ea BROTHER* DR-520 EACH 0 - $130.36 - $118.66

16120 Cartridge - fax, HP HP * HEW51626A EACH 0 - $34.47 - $29.58

16123 Fax cartridge-Brother MFC 8480DN, black, ea BROTHER* BRT TN620 EACH 8 - $64.16 $46.35 $45.86

16124 Drum - Brother DCP 8025D DR500, laser, black, ea BROTHER* DR500 EACH 1 - $116.36 $112.37 $106.75

16135 Cartridge - fax, imaging film for Sharp UX355L Sharp * UX3CR EACH 4 - $11.24 - $9.34

YES YES YES YES
NO YES NO NOCOPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED

AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED

COMMENTS:
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13511 Copier Staples - Sharp copiers, 3 bxs/ctn Sharp SF-Sc11 BOX 3 $34.25 $36.75 $40.00 - $33.99

13512 Copier Staples - Sharp AR-M237 copier, 3/bx Sharp AR-SC1 BOX 4 $19.25 $35.53 $33.50 - $34.74

13513 Copier Staples - Sharp AR-M277 copier, 3/bx Sharp AR-SC1 BOX 1 $32.95 $35.53 $33.50 - $34.74

13514 Copier Staples - Sharp AR-M350 copier AG559, 3/bx Sharp AR-SC1 BOX 2 $32.95 $35.53 $33.50 - $34.74

13515 Copier Staples - Sharp AR-M620 copier, 3/bx Sharp SC11 BOX 0 $34.25 $36.75 $40.00 - $34.74

13520 Copier Staples - Canon Copier E-1 staple cartridge for use in Canon NP 
6050 copier & Toshiba 3560; 5,000/cs Canon  E-1 0251A001AA CASE 0 $39.75 $34.44 $43.50 $50.62 $45.99

13523 Copier Staples - Ricoh Aficio 270 copier, also for Toshiba Studio E 35, 
Savin Type G 320R-AM, cartridges/3cs Savin Type G 9670 CASE 0 - - $60.00 - $49.99

13527 Copier Staples - Toshiba 2570 copier, 3/bx Toshiba Staple 600 BOX 0 $73.75 - - - -

13551 Copier Staples - staple cartridge for use in Panasonic DP2500, 3/ctn Panasonic DQSS200 CARTON 0 - - $57.00 - -

13552 Copier Staples - staple cartridge for use in Panasonic DP4510 & DP6010 & 
DP4520 &D6020H, Toshiba Estudio 603 T700 staple cartridge, bx Panasonic FQSS66 BOX 0 - - $49.00 - -

13553 Copier Staples - staple cartridge for use in Panasonic DP3510 Panasonic FQSS32 CARTON 0 - - $55.00 - -

14204 Toner - Copier for Sharp AR270 NT1 also AR310NT Sharp* AR310NT EACH 9 $63.75 $79.71 $86.10 $55.77 $108.08

14205 Toner - Copier for Sharp AR450U Sharp* AR450NT EACH 3 $46.25 $50.05 $56.10 $54.03 $64.16

14206 Toner - Copier for Sharp ARM620U Sharp* AR-621NT EACH 6 - $88.50 $69.20 $86.39 $96.93

14207 Toner - Copier for Sharp ARM255N Sharp* AR455NT EACH 14 $56.75 $75.54 $81.20 $66.73 $81.44

14301 Toner - Gestetner 3222/3227 P7027 Gestetner * 3222/3227/P7027 EACH 2 - $29.02 $25.10 - $23.99

14303 TONER - XEROX MFP 8560 COLOR, CYAN, 6/PK, PK XEROX* 108R00723 PACKAGE 2 $91.25 $107.85 $97.00 $101.71 $97.94

14304 TONER - XEROX MFC 8560 COLOR, MAGENTA, 6/PK., PK XEROX* 108R00724 PACKAGE 2 $91.25 $107.85 $97.00 $101.71 $97.94

14305 TONER - XEROX MFC 8560 COLOR, YELLOW, 6/PK., PK XEROX* 108R00725 PACKAGE 2 $91.25 $98.21 $97.00 $101.71 $97.94

14306 TONER - XEROX MFC 8560 COLOR, BLACK, 6/PK., PK XEROX* 108R00726 PACKAGE 1 $60.50 $68.16 $69.00 $67.09 $66.99

14307 TONER - XEROX MFC 8560 COLOR, BLACK, 6/PK., PK XEROX* 108R00727 PACKAGE 2 $91.25 $103.34 $97.00 $101.71 $97.94

14509 Toner-Toshiba T3500 Studio E35 and Studio E34, 4 cartridges/bx, ea Toshiba T3500 EACH 0 $60.55 $71.01 $16.10 $62.02 $21.76

14601 Toner - Copier for Toshiba E-studio 555/655 copier, ea  *Toshiba T8550 EACH 1 - $69.72 $70.10 - $59.82

14602 Toner - Toshiba DP 5540 copier Toshiba* T5540/6550 T6550 EACH 0 - $72.53 $68.50 - $47.22

14603 Toner - Copier for Toshiba E-studio 603 copier, Assessor id# 17620, PZ id# 
17475, PW id# 17617, ea TOSHIBA* T7200 EACH 5 - $102.08 $51.00 $93.27 $81.26

14604 Toner - Toshiba 2060 copier Toshiba* T-2060 EACH 0 $48.50 $25.13 $21.00 $13.82 $11.23

14608 Toner - Toshiba DP 2570 Toshiba* T2460 EACH 4 $73.75 $33.64 $22.00 $19.64 $20.61

14702 Toner - Panasonic DP2500 copier Panasonic* DQRK18B EACH 4 - - $97.80 - $101.95

14703 Toner - Panasonic DP18 WORKIO /DP1810P Panasonic* DQTU10C EACH 2 - - $57.90 $57.33 $48.71

14704 Toner - Panasonic DP6010 COPIER Panasonic* DQ-TU35D EACH 0 - - $43.90 $60.83 $54.38

14705 Toner - Panasonic DP4510, DP3510; black, ea Panasonic* DQTU24D EACH 4 $49.00 $58.23 $49.90 $57.03 $43.05

PRINTER COPIER FAX SUPPLIES 2011                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
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14706 Toner - Panasonic DP4520, ea Panasonic* DQ-TU33G EACH 3 $60.25 $62.12 $54.90 $54.96 $54.38

14707 Toner - Panasonic DP2310, copier toner PANASONIC DQTU15E EACH 1 $49.25 $44.81 $48.70 $43.91 $43.05

15103 Laser toner - HP LaserJet 4V,4MV black HP * HEWC3900A EACH 1 - $132.39 $40.70 - $119.00

15104 Laser toner - HP LaserJet, 1012, 1020, 1022, 3020, & 3030 series, 2000 
yield, black, ea HP* Q2612A EACH 8 $60.45 $66.24 $63.10 $66.63 $63.43

15107 Laser Toner - HP LaserJet 4200 series, ea HP* HEWQ1338A EACH 8 $131.45 $145.36 $135.85 $146.23 $139.14

15108 Laser toner - hp 8100dn printer, black HP * HEWC4182X EACH 2 $161.25 $178.58 $165.75 $179.66 $174.57

15109 Laser toner - Hewlett Packard 4000, 4000N, 4000sE HP * HEWC4127X EACH 6 $109.65 $121.15 $113.95 $121.89 $114.40

15112 Laser toner - hp 8500 printer, magenta HP * C4151A EACH 0 $166.05 $184.13 $158.90 $185.23 $179.57

15114 Laser toner - HP Color Laser Jet 4500 and 4550N Series, black toner HP * C4191A EACH 6 $85.75 $89.18 $84.95 $95.10 $85.23

15115 Laser toner - HP Color Laser Jet 4500 and 4550N Series, cyan toner HP * C4192A EACH 2 $124.75 $130.17 $124.20 $138.92 $126.34

15116 Laser toner - HP Color Laser Jet 4500 and 4550N Series, magenta toner HP * C4193A EACH 2 $124.75 $130.17 $124.20 $138.92 $126.34

15117 Laser toner - HP Color Laser Jet 4500 and 4550N Series, yellow toner HP * C4194A EACH 3 $124.75 $130.17 $124.20 $138.92 $126.34

15118 Drum - HP Color Laser Jet 4500 and 4550N Series HP * C4195A EACH 3 $81.45 $86.61 $79.20 $86.17 $83.14

15119 Laser toner - HP 2100 Series, black toner HP * HEWC4096A EACH 1 $85.95 $94.76 $88.75 $95.34 $89.80

15120 Laser toner - HP 4100 Series, black toner HP * HEWC8061X EACH 18 $109.65 $121.16 $116.20 $121.89 $115.97

15121 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 1000 series, black toner HP * HEW ISC7115A EACH 26 $52.95 $57.95 $57.80 $58.30 $55.38

15122 Transfer Kit - for use in HP 4550 color printer HP * C4196A EACH 2 $194.25 $186.80 $192.20 $210.03 $199.85

15123 Fuser Kit - for use in HP 4550 color printer HP * C4197A EACH 0 $214.85 $256.44 $215.00 $232.64 $239.95

15124 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 5500 color printer, black HP* C9730A EACH 1 $191.50 $210.14 $203.20 $213.80 $206.83

15125 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 5500 color printer, cyan HP* C9731A EACH 1 $268.25 $294.71 $274.00 $299.74 $279.59

15126 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 5500 color printer, yellow HP* C9732A EACH 2 $268.25 $294.71 $274.00 $299.74 $279.59

15127 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 5500 color printer, magenta HP* C9733A EACH 2 $268.25 $294.71 $274.00 $299.74 $279.59

15135 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 4600 color printer, black HP* C9720A EACH 6 $132.75 $132.90 $138.95 $147.90 $140.10

15136 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 4600 color printer, cyan HP* C9721A EACH 3 $179.00 $196.42 $187.00 $199.79 $189.59

15137 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 4600 color printer, yellow HP* C9722A EACH 3 $179.00 $196.42 $187.00 $199.79 $189.59

15138 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 4600 color printer, magenta HP* C9723A EACH 3 $179.00 $196.42 $187.00 $199.79 $189.59

15139 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 2550N color printer, black HP* Q3960A EACH 9 $70.95 $77.20 $77.10 $78.52 $81.50

15140 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 2550N color printer, cyan HP* Q3961A EACH 6 $85.45 $93.13 $90.00 $94.72 $93.18

15141 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 2550N color printer, yellow HP* Q3962A EACH 7 $85.45 $93.13 $90.00 $94.72 $93.18

15142 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 2550N color printer, magenta HP* Q3963A EACH 5 $85.45 $93.13 $90.00 $94.72 $93.18

15143 Drum unit - HP Laserjet 2550N color printer HP* Q3964A EACH 5 $155.95 $163.25 $157.90 $166.02 $166.79

15145 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 4300 printer, black HP* Q1339A EACH 2 $173.55 $190.38 $180.00 $193.62 $179.69

15146 Drum unit - HP Laserjet 8500 color printer HP* C4153A EACH 0 $154.85 $164.76 $130.00 $164.84 $159.13
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15147 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 4250 printer, black HP* Q5942X EACH 16 $192.25 $211.00 $201.75 $214.60 $209.28

15148 Laser Toner - HP Laserjet 2400 series, 12,000 yield, ea HP* Q6511X EACH 2 $177.45 $194.67 $116.20 $197.99 $199.85

15149 Laser toner - HP Q7551A laser toner cartridge for use in P3005 or M3035 
printer, black HP* Q7551A EACH 25 $110.95 $121.28 $121.70 $123.36 $127.52

15152 Laser toner - Lexmark IBM Optra S 1250, 1255, 1620, 1625, 1650, 1855, 
2420, 2450, and 2455; black Lexmark * LEX1382925 EACH 1 $193.95 $210.79 $193.70 $221.12 $205.71

15155 Laser toner - Lexmark IBM 4039 10PLUS, 4049, black Lexmark * LEX1382150 EACH 1 $315.25 $336.28 $330.00 $352.76 $260.00

15157 Laser Toner - Lexmark E234N, black Lexmark* 24015SA EACH 2 $69.25 $72.43 $71.90 $75.99 $70.13

15158 LASER TONER - LEXMARK T650, PRINTER, 7,000 YIELD, EA LEXMARK* LEX T650A11A EACH 0 $120.45 $130.43 $119.29 $136.82 $136.12

15159 Laser toner - Lexmark T520, T522 printer, 20,000 yield ea Lexmark * LEX12A6735 EACH 1 $339.95 $381.18 $321.10 $374.56 $319.82

15160 Laser Toner - HP Laserjet 1100 series, 3200 series, 2500 yield, black, ea HP* C4092A EACH 0 $53.75 $58.19 $40.70 $59.19 $54.27

15170 Laser toner - HP LaserJet 3600 cartridge, 6,000 yield, black, ea HP* Q2670A EACH 6 $113.25 $123.72 $118.10 $125.86 $120.43

15171 Laser toner - Hewlett Packard LaserJet 3600, 4,000 yield, cyan, ea HP* Q2671A EACH 5 $112.75 $123.29 $119.20 $125.43 $119.41

15172 Laser toner - HP LaserJet 3600, yellow, 4,000 yield, ea HP* Q2672a EACH 5 $112.75 $123.29 $119.20 $125.43 $119.41

15173 Laser toner - HP LaserJet 3600, magenta, yield 4,000, ea HP* Q2673A EACH 5 $112.75 $123.29 $119.20 $125.43 $119.41

15179 Laser Toner - HP Laserjet 1160, 1320 series, 6,000 yield, black, ea HP* Q5949X EACH 3 $192.25 $122.52 $117.50 $125.43 $118.61

15180 Laser Toner - HP Color Laserjet 3800N, black , ea Hewlett Packard* Q6470A EACH 13 $113.25 $123.72 $117.00 $125.86 $118.61

15184 Toner cartridge - HP Laserjet 3600 & 3800, Cyan, ea HP* Q6471A EACH 8 $112.75 $123.23 $117.00 $125.43 $118.61

15185 Toner cartridge - HP Laserjet 3600 & 3800, yellow, ea HP* C6472A EACH 8 $112.75 $123.23 $117.00 $125.43 $118.61

15186 Toner cartridge - HP Laserjet 3600 & 3800, magenta, ea HP* Q6473A EACH 9 $112.75 $123.23 $117.00 $125.43 $118.61

15187 Toner Cartridge - HP Laserjet P2015DN printer, black , ea HP* Q7553A EACH 0 $69.25 $75.72 $58.20 $76.54 $70.69

15188 Laser Toner - HP Laserjet P1505, black, ea HP* CB436A EACH 23 $60.50 $65.52 $63.20 $66.63 $63.43

15189 Toner cartridge - HP Laserjet FOR USE IN4240 ONLY, black, ea HP* Q5942A EACH 0 $127.50 $139.44 $119.50 $141.81 $131.28

15190 Toner Cartridge - HP Laserjet 4013 AND 4014,est. 10,000 yield, black, ea HP* CC364A EACH 37 $132.25 $144.80 $139.50 $147.27 $139.43

15198 Laser toner - Sharp AL-1661CS printer, black, ea SHARP AL-110TD EACH 0 $122.25 $53.71 $76.00 $119.94 $125.00

15199 Drum unit - Sharp AL-1661CS printer, ea SHARP AL-100DR EACH 0 $150.25 $71.06 $121.70 $148.24 $99.00

15200 Laser toner-Sharp AL1655CS printer, black, ea SHARP AL1655 EACH 2 - $53.71 $63.80 - $89.92

15201 Drum unit - Sharp AL-1655CS printer, ea SHARP* AL-1655 DR EACH 0 - $71.06 $63.80 - $88.13

15300 Laser toner - Ricoh Aficio SP C811DN printer toner, black, 10,000 yield, ea Ricoh* 820000 EACH 3 $55.45 $63.29 $169.00 $58.77 $58.26

15301 Laser toner - Ricoh Aficio SP C811Dn printer toner, yellow, 10,000 yield, 
ea Ricoh* 820008 EACH 2 $167.65 $197.15 $169.00 $179.82 $169.99

15302 Laser toner - Ricoh Aficio SP C811DN printer toner, magenta, 10,000 
yield, ea Ricoh* 820016 EACH 1 $167.65 $197.15 $169.00 $179.82 $169.99

15303 Laser toner - Ridoh Aficio SP C811DN printer toner, cyan, 10,000 yield, ea Ricoh* 820024 EACH 1 $167.65 $197.15 $169.00 $179.82 $169.99

15305 Laser toner - HP Laserjet CP1215/1515 color, yield 2200, black, ea HP* CB540A EACH 8 $61.25 $66.28 $63.10 $67.37 $64.13
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15306 Laser toner - HP Laserjet CP1215/1515 color printer,1400 PAGE YIELD, 
cyan, ea HP* CB541A EACH 4 $56.25 $60.89 $57.00 $61.92 $58.94

15307 Laser toner - HP Lserjet CP1215/1515 color printer, 1400 page yield, 
magenta HP* CB543A EACH 3 $56.25 $60.89 $57.00 $61.92 $58.94

15308 Laser printer - HP Laserjet CP1215/1515 printer, 1400 page yield,  yellow, 
ea HP* CB542A EACH 2 $56.25 $60.89 $57.00 $61.92 $58.94

15309 Laser Toner - HP Laserjet P1005, HP35, black, ea HP* CB435A EACH 5 $60.50 $56.98 $50.20 $57.97 $55.18

15310 Laser toner - HP Laserjet Q7553X, black, ea HP* Q7553X EACH 2 $126.95 $138.94 $129.75 $147.31 $134.52

15311 Laser Toner - HP Laserjet P2035,black,  ea HP* CE505A EACH 47 $68.50 $74.48 $69.50 $75.74 $72.11

15312 Laser toner - HP Laserjet 5000 series, for use in Canon FP400 printer, 
black, ea HP* C4129X EACH 1 $140.25 $153.47 $137.80 $156.17 $145.21

15409 Ink cartridge - HP, black HP * C51645A EACH 27 $27.65 $29.75 $29.00 $30.37 $28.49

15411 Ink cartridge - HP 23A tri-color cartridge HP * C1823D EACH 6 $33.75 $36.46 $34.00 $37.10 $34.89

15412 Ink cartridge - HP-2000C OR 2500C and 2200/2250 printers, black HP * C4844A EACH 26 $29.25 $31.54 $29.00 $32.07 $29.99

15420 Inkjet - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, cyan HP * C4836A EACH 18 $29.25 $31.54 $31.00 $32.07 $30.52

15421 Inkjet - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, magenta HP * C4837A EACH 18 $29.25 $31.54 $31.00 $32.07 $30.52

15422 Inkjet - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, yellow HP * C4838A EACH 15 $29.25 $315.54 $31.00 $32.07 $30.52

15423 Printhead - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, black HP * C4810A EACH 1 $29.95 $34.82 $30.80 $34.29 $31.31

15424 Printhead - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, cyan HP * C4811A EACH 3 $29.95 $34.82 $30.80 $34.29 $31.31

15425 Printhead - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, magenta HP * C4812A EACH 3 $29.95 $34.82 $30.80 $34.29 $31.31

15426 Printhead - HP Business Inkjet 2200/2250 & Design Jet 500/800, yellow HP * C4813A EACH 6 $29.95 $29.88 $30.80 $34.29 $31.31

15427 Ink jet - HP 600c, black HP * C51629A EACH 0 $29.20 $31.31 $21.75 $31.91 $29.79

15428 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Desk jet 970C, Photosmart P1000, 
P1100; ea HP * C6578DN EACH 7 $29.85 $32.22 $31.00 $27.21 $30.89

15430 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Desk jet 610 & HP Fax 1120, 1120xi, 
black cartridge; ea HP* C6614DN EACH 6 $27.75 $29.88 $28.00 - $28.79

15432 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Officejet 6110, 6110xi, MFC psc 1210, 
2110, 2210, black ink jet cartridge, ea HP* C6656AN EACH 38 $18.85 $20.15 $20.00 $20.49 $19.39

15433 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Officejet 6110, 6110xi, MFC psc 1210, 
2110, 2210, tricolor ink jet cartridge, ea HP* C6657AN EACH 12 $29.85 $32.22 $31.00 $32.77 $30.79

15436 Ink cartridge - HP Offciejet 940XL C4906AN, Option 140, black, ea HP* 902-C4096AN140 EACH 1 $29.85 $32.27 $79.00 $95.34 $32.29

15437 Ink cartridge - HP Officejet 940XL C4907AN, Option 140, cyan, ea HP* 902-C4907AN140 EACH 1 $20.25 $21.63 $15.00 $22.00 $22.99

15438 Ink cartridge - HP Officejet 940XL C4908An, Option 140, magenta, ea HP* 902-C4908AN140 EACH 1 $20.25 $21.63 $15.00 $22.00 $22.99

15439 Ink cartridge - HP Officejet 940XL C4909AN, Option 140, yellow, ea HP* 902-C4909AN140 EACH 1 $20.25 $21.63 $15.00 $22.00 $22.99

15468 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Design Jet 500 Plotter; CYAN, ea HP* C4911A EACH 0 $31.90 $34.44 $30.00 $35.02 $32.89

15469 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Design Jet 500 Plotter; MAGNETA, ea HP* C4912A EACH 0 $31.90 $34.44 $30.00 $35.02 $32.89

15470 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Design Jet 500 Plotter; YELLOW, ea HP* C4913A EACH 1 $31.90 $34.44 $30.00 $35.02 $32.89
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15474 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Office Jet 7210; HP94 BLACK, ea HP* C8765WN EACH 2 $19.15 $20.33 $19.90 $20.09 $19.49

15475 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Office Jet 7210; HP97 TRI-COLOR, ea HP* C9363WN EACH 127 $29.85 $32.22 $31.10 $32.77 $30.99

15476 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Office Jet 7210; HP 100 GRAY 
PHOTO, ea HP* C9368WN EACH 6 $22.50 $22.45 $23.00 $24.98 $22.69

15477 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Office Jet 7210; HP 96 BLACK, ea HP* C8767WN EACH 170 $26.75 $28.80 $28.00 $29.30 $27.49

15478 Ink jet - Hewlett Packard; for use in Office Jet 7210; HP 99 BLACK 
PHOTO, ea HP* C9369WN EACH 3 $22.45 $25.56 $23.50 $24.04 $23.09

15482 Inkjet - HP Deskjet 4140 printer, HP21, black, ea HP* C9351AN EACH 7 $12.45 $13.05 $11.90 $13.27 $12.39

15484 Ink Cartridge - HP Officejet 88XL, black HP* C9396AN EACH 6 $30.65 $33.05 $31.00 $33.58 $31.39

15485 Ink cartridge - HP Officejet 88XL cyan HP* C9386AN EACH 2 $12.25 $12.90 $21.00 $13.13 $12.99

15486 Ink cartridge - HP Officejet 88XL, magenta HP* C9392AN EACH 2 $20.45 $21.90 $21.00 $22.27 $20.89

15487 Ink cartridge - HP Officejet 88XL yellow HP* C9393AN EACH 3 $20.45 $22.35 $21.00 $22.27 $20.89

15489 Ink cartridge - HP; HP 22, for use in Deskjet F4140, tri-color, ea HP* C3952AN EACH 5 - - $16.00 $16.86 $15.69

15495 Printhead - Hewlett Packard, for use in HP Officejet Pro L7680, HP88, 
black/yellow, ea HP* C9381A EACH 0 $55.25 $61.35 $49.00 $62.07 $57.58

15496 Printhead - Hewlett Packard; for use in HP Officejet Pro L7680, HP 88, 
magenta/cyan, ea HP* C9382A EACH 0 $55.25 $61.35 $49.00 $62.07 $57.58

15502 Ink Jet - Black cartridge, Epson Photo R 300 Photo printer, ea Epson * T048120 EACH 3 $14.45 $15.42 $12.00 $14.86 $14.99

15503 Ink Jet - Color cartridge, Epson Photo R 300 Photo printer, cyan, ea Epson * T048220 EACH 2 $10.25 $11.42 $8.00 $10.76 $9.99

15504 Ink Jet - Color cartridge, Epson Photo R 300 Photo printer, light cyan, ea Epson * T048520 EACH 2 $10.25 $11.42 $8.00 $10.76 $9.99

15505 Ink Jet - Color cartridge, Epson Photo R 300 Photo printer, magenta, ea Epson * T048320 EACH 2 $10.25 $11.42 $8.00 $10.76 $9.99

15506 Ink Jet - Color cartridge, Epson Photo R 300 Photo printer,  light magenta, 
ea Epson * T048620 EACH 2 $10.25 $11.42 $8.00 $10.76 $9.99

15507 Ink Jet - Color cartridge, Epson Photo R 300 Photo printer, yellow, ea Epson * T048420 EACH 2 $10.25 $11.42 $8.00 $10.76 $9.99

15531 Ink jet - Lexmark #17 black cartridge, ea Lexmark* 10N0217 EACH 1 $19.25 $19.92 $17.00 $20.62 $18.49

15588 Ink Jet cartridge - HP 6540 series, 5740 series, tri-color, ea HP* C8766WN EACH 1 $21.75 $23.34 $18.00 $23.74 $22.56

15589 Ink cartridge - HP, black, ea HP* Q2612A EACH 2 $60.45 $65.52 $63.10 $66.63 $63.43

15602 Ribbon - printer, IBM, ea Lexmark* LEX1040930 EACH 5 - $10.42 $8.00 - $9.99

15609 RIBBON - OKIDATA MICROLINE 420 PRINTER SERIES, EA OKIDATA OKI42377801 EACH 28 $10.75 $10.76 $10.00 $11.12 $10.59

16103 Cartridge - fax Brother PPF 4750, high yield, REPLACES TN430 laser 
cartridge, black, ea BROTHER* BRTTN460 EACH 8 $57.65 $64.23 $59.00 $62.53 $58.94

16104 Cartridge - fax, Brother PFC1170, 1270, 1570, 1770, 1870, 1970MC, 
thermal ribbon, ea BROTHER* BRTPC201 EACH 38 $20.45 $23.74 $21.00 $22.77 $20.69

16107 Drum Cartridge - fax Brother drum cartridge for 4750, ea BROTHER* BRTDR400 EACH 1 $110.25 $125.08 $110.00 $12.06 $113.67

16108 Cartridge - fax Brother 775, thermal ribbon, ea BROTHER* BRTPC301 EACH 1 $15.75 $17.87 $13.70 $17.12 $15.67

16109 Drum Cartridge - fax Brother drum cartridge for 2800, ea BROTHER* BRTDR250 EACH 1 $128.75 $146.36 $125.70 $141.10 $132.98
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BID OPENING 10-19-10

16110 Cartridge - Fax , for a Brother DCP 7020, MFC-7220, 2,500 YIELD, EA BROTHER* BRTTN350 EACH 9 $41.50 $45.77 $42.80 $44.58 $42.02

16111 Fax Cartridge - Brother TN 550, for use in Brother 950C, black, ea BROTHER* BRTTN550 EACH 10 $4,775.00 $52.83 $49.10 $51.44 $48.48

16115 Cartridge - Fax/copier Brother dcp-8020, ea., black BROTHER* BRTTN530 EACH 0 $45.45 $54.80 $40.33 $48.49 $40.19

16116 Fax cartridge - Brother 540 black cartridge, ea BROTHER* BRT540TN EACH 10 $47.75 $51.22 $48.90 $51.43 $49.48

16117 Drum cartridge - fax Brother, ea BROTHER* DR-510 EACH 2 $110.25 $134.16 $113.50 $120.58 $113.67

16118 Drum - Brother DR350, ea BROTHER* DR350 EACH 1 $74.75 $88.23 $77.10 $81.51 $79.78

16119 Drum cartridge for Brother 520 fax machine, ea BROTHER* DR-520 EACH 0 $121.95 $138.26 $115.00 $134.03 $126.34

16120 Cartridge - fax, HP HP * HEW51626A EACH 0 $29.75 $34.11 $23.10 $32.40 $30.92

16123 Fax cartridge-Brother MFC 8480DN, black, ea BROTHER* BRT TN620 EACH 8 $46.50 $52.20 $47.50 $49.72 $49.47

16124 Drum - Brother DCP 8025D DR500, laser, black, ea BROTHER* DR500 EACH 1 $110.25 $124.40 $100.50 $120.58 $119.23

16135 Cartridge - fax, imaging film for Sharp UX355L Sharp * UX3CR EACH 4 $12.25 $11.24 $11.50 $12.86 $12.72

YES YES YES YES YES
YES NO YES YES NO

AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED
COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED

COMMENTS:
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